
LOT 13 FAIRFIELD BROOK S/D.

454-724, WD 1025-1946, WD 1051-2

CORTOPASSI ROBERTA L/CORTOPASSI JAMES
228 NW BROOK LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

20-3S-16-02206-013

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

20316.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/12/2023 HC 1.78 32,040 0 0 32,040

STANDARD
3

279,163
105,034
32,040

416,237
18,023

398,214
HX HB 50,722

347,492
416,237

0

422,159

1403/1903 12/31/2019 WD Q I 01 235,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL K SCHNABEL

ROBERTA L & JAMES C

1051/2363 7/13/2005 WD Q V 39,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD & KELLY MARSI

DANIEL K SCHNABEL
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000047311 Screen Enclosure 20,000 05/24/2023

000046727 Swimming Pool and 81,000 03/13/2023

000045345 Remodel 8,245 08/31/2022

000041833 Electrical Servic 0 04/30/2021

41403 STORAGE BLDG 02/25/2021

37407 SFR 797 11/06/2018

2021HX Base Yr

228 NW BROOK LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,859 147.3417 165.02 306,772 2019 2019 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1516

BAS 1,516 100 1,516 227,655

FGR 460 55 253 37,993

FOP 109 30 33 4,956

FOP 160 30 48 7,208

PTO 180 5 9 1,351

2,425 1,859 279,163

BAS= W19 FOP= N8 PTO= N9 W20 S9 E20$ W20 S8 E20$ W33 S33 E12
FOP= S2 E12 N2 E5 N5 W17 S5$ N5 E17 FGR= S20 E23 N20 W23$ E23
N28$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,134.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,268

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 40 50 2,000.00 UT 22.50 22.50 100 2021 2021 100 45,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,740.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2021 2021 100 8,220

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 30 420.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2024 2023 97 28,518

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 949.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2024 2023 100 2,373

7 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 1,369.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2024 2023 85 17,455

105,034

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 236.00 307.00 1.78 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 32,040


